
| Register of Interest 

 

 

REGISTER OF INTERESTS 
FOR THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

       
   

Name Bill Doa Neill  

 
Nationality 

 

New Zealand  

 
Date on which initial statement is 

lodged 
 
 

 
 

 
Remunerated affiliation 

 
 

1. Pacific Palms Property  

2.  

3.  

4.  

 
Non-remunerated affiliation 

 
 
 

1. PNGOC  

2. Badili Club  

3.  

4. 

Significant (>5%) ownership or 
controlling position 

 
 

NA ( Unfortunately)  

 
Any companies, organizations or 

governments in which the member 
has more that 5% of their total assets 

 
 

1. NA 

2. NA 

3. NA 

4. NA 

5. NA 

 
Public Office 

 
 

NA  

 
Political Party Affiliation 

 

 
NA  

 
Other 

NA  

 

Signature: Date:   26   /     11    /2025 


